
Contract 2843 Pier 70 Shipyard Grading and Abatement
Pre-Bid Attendance List
Thursday, April 14, 2022

Company Name Email LBE? Prime?
Cazadoro Construction Inc. Bryan Holm bholm@cazadoro.com Yes Yes
Silverado Scott Klopf scott@silveradocontractors.com Yes
Yerba Buena Engineering Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net Yes Yes
Angotti & Reilly, Inc. Matty Herrera-Salamy matty@angotti-reilly.com Yes Yes
Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. Dan Lohr dan.lohr@errg.com Yes
Ground Control, Inc. Jae Shin jae@groundci.com Yes
Hoseley Garrett Peck gpeck@hoseley.com Yes Yes
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